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4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Renault 220 + MANUAL + LIFT + 12T

Prix

Chassis

Année de construction

Id

Numéro d'identification

véhicule
Transmission
Kilométrage
Carburant
Classe d'émission
Puissance
Poids maximum
Poids de la charge
Poids a vide
Chassis longueur
Chassis largeur

Chassis la taille

Description
VF644ACA000014697

€ 7.950,-

Baché a rideaux latéraux

2006 AL
. .

VF644ACA000014697

VF644ACA000014697

Transmission manuelle

509.277 km

Diesel S F@ggsg(@sm@@@u

Euro 3

162 kW (220 PK)
11.990 kg

5.610 kg

6.380 kg

695 cm

249 cm

220 cm
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